ét kratki

Kratka wentylacyjna
kominkowa WIND 22x45

grafitowa

SKU: 22/45G/WIND EAN: 5901350004517

282,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Ogolne

Pole czynne kratki (cm2)
Typ

Rodzaj

Rozmiar

Kolor

Parametry fizyczne

Waga (kg)

Szerokos¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)
Szerokos¢ kieszeni (cm)
Wyskos¢ kieszeni (cm)

Gtebokos¢ kieszeni (cm)

392
Ozdobna
Inne
22X45

Grafitowy

2.1
45
22
4.1
42.9
20.1

4.1

Informacje dodatkowe

Data publikacji: 01-12-2025
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